Mark 8 Series
Direct Solenoid Actuator
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Mark 8 Series
 Technical and Operating Data 3
 How to Order Valves 4
 How to Order Regulators 5

��
��
How to Order
Valves
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
N O P Q R S T U V
0.94
(23.9)
0.44
(11.2)
0.06
(1.5)
2.00
(50.8)
1.50
(38.1)
2.23
(56.6)
3.03
(77.0)
0.94
(23.9)
4.57
(116.1)
C M
0.84
(21.3)
1.37
(34.8)
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
5
Mark 8
SERIES
J082 RS 15
Valve Series & Port Size
081* = 1/8
082 = 1/4
*Regulator Unit Only
Regulator Type
RS = Single Pressure to Port P (1)
RD = Dual Pressure to Ports EB (3) & EA (5)
RC = Dual Pressure w/Non-relieving Checks
RQ = Dual Pressure w/Relieving Checks
RE = External Jumper Plate, Dual Pressure
RT  = 2 Pressure Selector
Pressure Range
1 = 10-130 PSIG (0.7-9 Bar)
3 = 3-30 PSIG (0.2-2 Bar)
4 = 5-60 PSIG (0.3-4.1 Bar)
Mounting
00 = Regulator Unit Only
15 = Manifold Block w/Side and Bottom
Cylinder Ports
16 = Auxiliary Inlet
18 = Alternate Outlet, Auxiliary Inlet
1B = Alternate Outlet
25 = 15 w/Speed Control (RS only)
31 = Plug-in Base, Side Ports, Common Exhaust
32 = 31 w/Bottom Ports
35 = 31 w/Speed Control (RS only)
36 = 35 w/Bottom Ports (RS only)
3A = Individual Base, Side Ports, Individual Exhaust
3B = 3A w/Bottom Ports
3C = 3A w/Speed Control (RS only)
3D = 3C w/Bottom Ports (RS only)
Wiring Option
O = Non Plug-In
J = Plug-in Receptacle Assembly
U = Long receptacle for use w/
speed control, 5-wire
Port Type
0 = NPTF Pressure Ports w/NPTF
Conduit Ports or Valve Unit w/o Mounting